JFL-:

BAIvbR—ILU—o

http://www.jfa.or.jp

2003 5 17 1300

612

KICK OFF

11-14

1616

No. |OUT

ouT

No

81

82
65

-
PR, WSO R PO WOoOo

26

17
24
22
27
10
11

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW
FW

GK
DF
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
MF
MF
FW
FW

22
17
23
32
33
18

14

11

NNDNO OO OO ok oo

54
68

73

24
11

32

12
13
14

GK
MF
MF
MF
MF

GK
DF
MF
MF
FW

41
24
15
35
29

o

18
33

29

10

11

15

~

19

12

16
13

O R |k 00w o1 U

o Rk

12

o |l © L b~ W

O ~N|oo NN oo N

71
88
89

23
11

No.

'

68

FC| 8

FC| 27

10

27

24

—r=
—

46:20(1:20)

47:29(2:29)

1:48:46




